Place

1

Group:

Total Time

28.2314
28.2565
28.4353
28.4913
28.4994
28.6531
28.7086
28.8828

PleasantGrove

Avg MPH
229.82

229.62
228.18
227.73
227.66
226.44
226.00
224.64

Grace B
Malachi D
Erin H
Phoenix H
Mason R
Chloe C
Jacob S
Jack C

Car Name

Plantain

Tiger

Hotrod

Stripe

Cougar Chaser
Slay Sigma
Legend

Firebolt

29.0253
29.8104

223.54
217.65

Molly S
Darby H

Cyber Truck

The Purple Fire

30.1106
30.4593
31.0655
31.1803
31.5447
31.8515
31.8933

215.48
213.01
208.86
208.09
205.68
203.70
203.44

Luna S
Trey P
Sofie M
Kenbree E
Kael S
Romeo T

Kevin M

Penelope

Lightning McQueen

Banini

Rainbow

Mr Red

Mr Yummy Donut

IDK




